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Wellington Corners offers a strong mix of retailers, restaurants, 5 i
and service providers servicing the residents in London’s south Kngsord reseent b _
end neighbourhoods. Strategically situated close to London’s z ¢ o [
downtown core, Hwy 401 and busy bus routes, this commercial % § f .
. . . . . . & 2 = = = + TSI ommissioners RAE = Commissioners R =+Com
node is an easily accessible destination. Located at a bustling P S et ottt <2 e —
intersection in close proximity to the London Health Sciences 5 ° i
Centre, this location features an array of major national and . \ 1
local tenants, making it a one-stop-shop for everyday needs. . %
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Wellington Corners
Demographics

o

% Walk Score 79

— Transit Score -

1km
(@ Household Income $79,653
@ Households 3,480

863 Population 7,715

fcr.ca

3km

$76,048

35,816

81,438

5km

$76,223

78,021

170,262
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Current Tenants

FreshCo

Rogers

Bell Canada

Shoppers Drug Mart
Medical Centre Walk-In
Clinic

Wellwise Home Health
Care

Tokyo Smoke
GLOBALLY LOCAL
The Piping Kettle Soup
Co

fcr.ca

Wellington Corners

Pet Valu

Oh Bombay
Starbucks

Money Mart
Quesada Burritos &
Tacos

Subway

Plaza Sushi Omakase
Smk Speedy International
Inc

Montana's

BMO

Contact

631-645 Commissioners Road

East

Matt Ashton
Senior Director,
Leasing
matt.ashton@fcr.ca
416.216.4203
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